
 
 

Notice for Extension of date for closing of sale of E-Tender 
 

All interested bidders are requested to take a note of Extension to date of closing of sale in 
r/o Tender Notice of MSETCL/EE/400KV/RS/DN/AKL/2019-20/ ET-15 for Annual 
Maintenance Contract (AMC) for Servicing & Alignment of 400 kV Isolators of all 
makes along with supply of Spares at 400 kV R.S. Akola under the jurisdiction of 400 
kV R.S. Division, Akola, for the FY 2019-20 & 2020-21. (First Call). RFX No. 
7000015317.  
The date of sale is hereby extended up to-13-03-2020.  
Those who have submitted the bid already should ensure their bids. 
All other terms and conditions regarding submission/tender remain same. 
 

 
 
              Executive Engineer 
        400KV R. S. Division, Akola. 
 

 

Sr. 
No. 

Tender No. & Description of Work 

1 

Annual Maintenance Contract (AMC) for Servicing & Alignment of 400 kV 
Isolators of all makes along with supply of Spares at 400 kV R.S. Akola under 
the jurisdiction of 400 kV R.S. Division, Akola, for the FY 2019-20 & 2020-21. 
(First Call). RFX No. 7000015317.   
T. NO.:    MSETCL/EE/400 kV/RS/DN/AKL/Tech/2019-20/ET 15. 

Download of Tender 
documents UPTO Tender Available at 

To     :    Date 13.03.2020 
23:59 Hrs. 

http://srmetender.mahatransco.in 

For submission of Tender For Opening of Tender 

Last Date of submission 
Dt. 13.03.2020 up to 23:59Hrs. 

Technical Bid    : Date 16.03.2020 13:00 Hrs. 
(If possible). 
Commercial Bid: Date 17.03.2020 15:00 Hrs. 
(if possible) 

Tender Amount   :  Rs. 10,00,000/- 


